VIEWING
For further information or to make arrangements to view, please contact:

Nick Furlong 
BC Retail
020 7183 0584 	
nf@bcretail.co.uk

Oscar Payne 
BC Retail
07584 472 702 
op@bcretail.co.uk

PROPOSAL 

We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£1,250,000 (One Million Two Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Pounds), subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT. An acquisition at this 
level would provide a net initial yield of 6.38% 
after allowing for the usual purchaser’s costs 
and a reversionary yield of 8.82% based on 
the August 2025 rent review, which is yet to